
 Replacement Parts
for Water Features

WATER
 FEATURES PARTS



1 89090104 Air botton for water pump 1

2 89090105 Air Adjusting 1

3 89090106 Air Button for Water Light 1

4 89090107 Threaded Plug for Lid 1

5 03011345 M5*20mm Screws 4

6 89090108 Lid 1

7 88041939 LED spa light 1w, 12v RGB 1

7 88041940 LED spa light 1w, 12v white 1

8 89090110 Support Frame 1

9 89090111 Water Jet 1

10 01093016 D12mm x 8mm x 40mm Air Ajusting Hose 2

11 01093015 D5mm x 3mm x 3M Transparent Hose 2

12 03011320 M6 x 20 Screw (AISI316) 4

13 89090112 Water Jet Fixed Pipe 1

14 89090113 Vinyl Pool Fittings 1

15 89090114 Swim Jet Body 1

16 89090115 Conduit for Light Cable and Air Hose 1

17 89090116 Cable Grand 1

18 01151380 Exhaust Hose 1

19 89090117 Venting Plug 1

WATER FEATURES

Model: EM0055

Part No. Description Piece(s) Required

Replacement Parts

Key No.

WATER FEATURES

Counter Current Jet
Model: EM0055

Counter Current Jet

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

1917

1 2

3

4

5

6

7



WATER FEATURES

Model: WTD-CB Model: SWJ-CB(220V, 380V)

LED Water Descent Control Box

Part No. Description Piece(s) Required

Replacement Parts

Key No.

Part No. Description Piece(s) Required

Replacement Parts

Key No.

1 03011007
M4×12 Screws,4 Screws for Panel Board,2 Screws for Transformer,2 
Screws for Control Panel

8

2 04014054 Lighted Switch 1

3 01360015 Panel Board 1

4 03011196 M3×6 Screws,3 Screws for Control Panel Cover,2 Screws for Remote 5

5 03011023 M5×35 Screws 4

6 04014013 Cable Gland 4

7 87013019 Plastic Fitting 4

8 E110401 Remote control with Battery 1

9 04014094 Control Panel Cover 1

10 04014095 Control Panel 1

11 04012082 Transformer with Wiring Cap 1

12 89480101 Control Box 1

13 89480102 Cable with Wiring Cap 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

WATER FEATURES

Counter Current Jet Control Box

14

13

12

11

109

87

6

4

532

1

1 04014099 Thermal overload relay 1

2 04014100 AC contactor 2

3 04014101 Breaker 2

4 04014103 Pneumatic switch 2

5 04014102 Earth terminal 1

6 04014019 Track 2

7 04014104 Terminal fixing parts 3

8 04014107 Clapboard 3

9 04014108 Wiring terminal,for 220V 6

9 04014108 Wiring terminal,for 380V 9

10 04014105 Head board 2

11 04014109 Transformer 1

12 04014110 Control box 1

13 04014013 Cable gland 1

14 04014085 Cable gland 2


	1-2022 Replacement Parts Counter Current Jet EM0055.pdf
	页 1

	2-2022 Replacement Parts Water Descent Control Box & Counter Current Jet Control Box.pdf
	页 1


